
CONTACT: JAIME CONTRERAS / Jaime@GoodHarborCRE.com / (603) 810-8545

RADIUS

5 miles 41,412 $ 74,609 4,231

POPULATION MEDIAN INCOME TRAFIC COUNT



STATUSUNIT
A-100
A-200
A-300
A-400
A-500
A-600
A-700
A-800
A-900
A-1000

Available
Ocuppied
Ocuppied
Ocuppied
Ocuppied
Ocuppied
Ocuppied
Ocuppied
Ocuppied
Available

2,250
2,250
3,500
2,500
4,600
2,900
2,500
1,800
3,000
2,500

B-100
B-200
B-300
B-400
B-500
B-600
B-700
B-800
B-900

B-1000-1100

Ocuppied
Ocuppied
Ocuppied
Ocuppied
Available
Ocuppied
Available
Available
Ocuppied
Available

2,000
2,000
1,000
5,000
2,000
9,000
2,500
2,250
2,000
1,000

SF STATUSUNIT SF

CONTACT: JAIME CONTRERAS/ Jaime@GoodHarborCRE.com / (603) 810-8545

OCCUPIED
VACANT
DRIVE INS
LOADING DOCKS


